
Table Lighting
Lampa Magnetic Charging Tray for Table Lights Hold...
LMPTOWERMICROUK

Designed & developed in Europe,  Lampa rechargeable lamps answer the
growing need for hybrid hosting in the HoReCa channel. We are now in the
position to offer a variety of high-quality long-lasting rechargeable light
fixtures, to all market segments.

Category Table Lighting > Lamps - Premium

Range Lampa Accessories

Brand Lampa

Material Plastic

Colour Black

Launched 2024

Outer Barcode 5018461779033

Pack Size Box of 1

Commodity Code 9405990090

Country Of Origin China

Electrical
Warranty

ITEM

Height (mm)

Diameter (mm)

Length (mm)

Capacity (oz)

Capacity (cl)

CARTON

Size (m3)

Size (ft3)

Net Weight (kg)

Gross Weight (kg)

Height (mm)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

0.0097

2.25

2.43

570

340

50

PALLET

Type

Quantity (Pieces)

Quantity (Cases)

Pallet Ti (Cartons)

Pallet Hi (Cartons)

STD

68

68

68

1
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