Table Lighting







Lampa Magnetic Charging Tray for Table Lights Hold...

LMPTOWERMICROUK

Designed & developed in Europe, Lampa rechargeable lamps answer the growing need for hybrid hosting in the HoReCa channel. We are now in the position to offer a variety of high-quality long-lasting rechargeable light fixtures, to all market segments.

Category	Table Lighting > Lamps - Premium
Range	Lampa Accessories
Brand	Lampa
Material	Plastic
Colour	Black
Launched	2024
Outer Barcode	5018461779033
Pack Size	Box of 1
Commodity Code	9405990090
Country Of Origin	China



CARTON	
Size (m3)	0.0097
Size (ft3)	
Net Weight (kg)	2.25
Gross Weight (kg)	2.43
Height (mm)	570
Length (mm)	340
Width (mm)	50

PALLET	
Туре	ST
Quantity (Pieces)	6
Quantity (Cases)	6
Pallet Ti (Cartons)	6
Pallet Hi (Cartons)	